In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of |_| QO 2

the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H H
e neee Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

Company details

1
Companyumber [0 [6 [7 4 [8[1]6]0

AZ27

Company name in full | Digital Forming Limited

*ABILATAW*

04/12/2019 #288
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Michael Colin John

Surname Sanders

E Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber’ New Bridge Street House

Street | 30 - 34 New Bridge Street

Past town | London

County/Region

Postcode E’?’TW’_E’EW

Country |

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) Georgina Marie @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Eason angther liquidator.

ﬂ Liquidator’s address @

Building namefnumber[ New Bridge Street House @ 0other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ 30 - 34 New Bridge Street another liguidator.

Post town ’ London

County/Regicn {

wiaie  [E[cl4| V[ [6]B[J

Country i

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

s Ml Plolife

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

{1 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 93(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

X W =a

Signature date

2ls  [1ln  [Blolile

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name [m ran Ta reen

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

et Maclntyre Hudson LLP

Address

New Bridge Street House
| 30 - 34 New Bridge Street

, Fost lown

London

Counzy/Regian

= lelclalvl lefslu

Country

ox

felephane

0207 429 4100
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

£1 You have attached the required documents.

(1 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, (F14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Digital Forming Limited

on the 18 November 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Siavash Mahdavi
94 / ‘/
Signed ?(Zé/é(ﬁ\_,

Dated 20111119




Insolvency Act 1986

Digital Forming Limited

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 18 November 2019

Book Value Estimated to Realise
o £ £ £
ASSETS
Patents 160,829.00 Uncertain
NIL NIL

Plant & Machinery 6,342.00
Fixed Charge Creditors {(190,000.00)
Deficiancy c/d {190,000.00)

NIL
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-

NIL

NIL
DEBTS SECURED BY FLCATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
Deficiency b/d . 190,000.00

OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors
Director Loan
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders

TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY)

Page 1 of 1

4,733.35
51,870.00
5,065.70

331.00

{190,000.00)

NIL

(190,000.00)

NIL

(190,000.00)

NIL

(190,000.00)

NIL

(190,000.00)

61,659.056

(251,659.05)

(251,659.05)

331.00

(251,990.05)

s/

18 November 2019 11:18




Macintyre Hudson LLP
Digital Forming Limited
A2 - Secured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures

Key Name £

CEQO Electro Optical Systems 150,000.00
Robert-Stirling-Ring 1, D-82152
Krailling
Munich
Germany

CS00 Siavash Haroun Mahdavi 40,000.00
20 Nottingham Terrace
London
NW1 4Q8

2 Entries Totalling 190,000.00

Signature

Page 4 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2010 18 Novémber 2019 11:27




Maclntyre Hudson LLP
Digital Forming Limited
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures

Key Name

CADO Advantis Credit Limited
Minton Holling Building
Shelton Old Road
Stoke-on-Trent
Staffordhire
ST4 7RY

CBOO Bluestone Credit Management
PO Box 3763
Sheffield
89 9AB

CHO2 HM Revenue & Customs (VAT)
Insolvency Operations
5th Floor
Regian House
Liverpool
L74 1AD

CKO00 Keltie LLLP
No. 1 London Bridge
Lendon
SE1 8BA

CPQ0 Prager Metis LLP
SA Bear Lane
Southwark
London
SE1 0UH

CS00 Siavash Haroun Mahdavi
20 Nottingham Terrace
London
NW1 4Q8

100.00

949.00

5,0565.70

1,684.35

2,100.00

51,870.00

6 Entries Totalling

61,659.05

@ - Denotes associate/excluded creditor

Signature __

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2010

18 November 2019 11:27




4CiL| 6102 JequaaoN 8}

0102 18A 708 sdl

0LL'LEE Bujjieo] seujug AMeulpdO 21
oo’k 1000 000"} L1000 AeUIpiO TNE 128 '19sIBLI0S TN A ‘Bauq teided 61 Uliws qoy LOYH
POP°0 100°0 P0¥ L0G'0 AreuipiQ oA0g OPJEIIY 004H
A 1000 yey'ee oo Aeupio NDS 8A\ ‘UOPUOT ‘pEOY RICJUBLS "HNOD SJOWSAROY /7 X0 siald 00dH
LBEFT 100°0 L6Z VT LOC0 AeUIpIQ wniBlad ‘0g) 's|essrug "A0y,puog anusay £0} $apicT 2 SE[OYIIN OONH

[oRT4

29.L'2L 1000 zoL'zL L000 AleuIpIQ 8MS ‘uopuoT ‘peyp abiosg 15 g1 ‘esnoH abpug ‘orl 1|14 Iunouep BsI7 sy 00H
PiSSEL 10070 yis'set 000 feupio adb L LS ‘uopuoT ‘peoy HeYuy 7 'JUlog apisIslepn OL INEPUEBN UNOJEH USBARIS JN 00SH
SEv' LT 10070 Gep'LE 1000 AlRURIO HSG 9N ‘uopucT 'sueT SUOSHOBP LE Joenysy essy Jn 00YH
go'e 10070 000’ AeleNe] AreuipiQ JUNH [SRYIIN 0CINMH
008l 1000 ooo'el 100°0 Aeupio Jicusn jusines LOTH
¥07'8 10070 Y029 1000 Areuplo va/ €A WSy ‘playbuoT ‘enusay UosILEH Z IUBABYS UBWIOOH 00HH
5ZL'0 1000 9zt 100°0 Asupio SapUsy one|d 004K
0002 1000 00002 10070 Areuipio Auewnes ‘Buljiesy 25178-G ‘L Bury Buiusls Weqoy  HEWD swaeisAg jeondo (Boioel 003K
dn psljen eaeysuiad  saleys anjep
Jwy ejot dn pagien 30 ‘ON [eUlLLON adA) SS3IppY slWeN Ray

siopjoyaieys - 5
paywiT Buluioy [enbia
d11 uospny aifjujoep



